AUDIMAXIM

MK series professional cinema speakers

2-way 2-component hom tweeter design, horn curve after careful design.
The horn is laminated with Finnish birch board, accurately cut with CNC lathe, and polished and

painted for many times.
However, due to the mild and suitable resonance characteristics of birch multilayer board, it can

greatly reduce the adverse interference caused by acoustic vibration on the hom.
The timbre is more mellow and pleasant than the general ABS plastic or metal hom.




M K'08 Specification
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e Power Handling

o Sensitivity
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MK-1 0 Specification

e Driver components

e Frequency

e Impedance

e Power Handling

e Sensitivity

e Max SPL

e Dimensions

¢ Shipping dimensions
o Net weight

o Shipping weight

)

MK10

1.4"Horn Driverx1 8"Midrange Wooferx1

70-20000Hz+3dB

8Q

150W

93dB

118dB
440(H)*304(W)*229(D)mm
515(H)*385(W)*320(D)mm
11KG/each

13KG/each

1.4"Horn Driverx1 10"Midrange Wooferx1

60-20000Hz+3dB

8Q

250w

95dB

120dB
550(H)*380(W)*249(D)mm
625(H)*475(W)*330(D)mm
17.8KG/each

20KG/each

MKO8




