

## MK series professional cinema speakers

2-way 2-component horn tweeter design, horn curve after careful design.

The horn is laminated with Finnish birch board, accurately cut with CNC lathe, and polished and painted for many times.

However, due to the mild and suitable resonance characteristics of birch multilayer board, it can greatly reduce the adverse interference caused by acoustic vibration on the horn.

The timbre is more mellow and pleasant than the general ABS plastic or metal horn.



## MK-08 Specification

Driver components	1.4"Horn Driver×1 8"Midrange Woofer×1
• Frequency	70-20000Hz±3dB
• Impedance	8Ω
Power Handling	150W
• Sensitivity	93dB
• Max SPL	118dB
• Dimensions	440(H)*304(W)*229(D)mm
Shipping dimensions	515(H)*385(W)*320(D)mm
Net weight	11KG/each
Shipping weight	13KG/each

## MK-10 Specification

Driver components	1.4"Horn Driver×1 10"Midrange Woofer×1
• Frequency	60-20000Hz±3dB
• Impedance	8Ω
Power Handling	250W
• Sensitivity	95dB
• Max SPL	120dB
• Dimensions	550(H)*380(W)*249(D)mm
Shipping dimensions	625(H)*475(W)*330(D)mm
Net weight	17.8KG/each
Shipping weight	20KG/each



